
WEEKLY REHEARSAL SCHEDULE – 2023 

(Nine Rehearsals, Plus Dress Rehearsal) 

 

 

October 01, 2023     Schirmer RFD 

     Score  Score 

 

   And The Glory Of The Lord    Page 16 (14) 

   O Thou That Tellest Good Tiding To Zion  Page 54 (44) 

   Surely He Hath Borne Our Griefs   Page 113 (102) 

   And With His Stripes We Are Healed  Page 117 (105) 

   Hallelujah      Page 193 (195) 

 

October 08, 2023 

 

Since By Man Came Death    Page 210 (221) 

   And He Shall Purify     Page 36 (32) 

   His Yoke Is Easy And His Burthen Is Light  Page 98 (86) 

   Glory To God      Page 82 (70) 

   Behold The Lamb Of God    Page 104 (93) 

 

October 15, 2023 

 

   For Unto Us A Child Is Born    Page 66 (53) 

   Let All the Angels Worship Him   Page 153 (149) 

   Worthy Is The Lamb     Page 237 (248) 

Surely He Hath Borne Our Griefs   Page 113 (102) 

   But Thanks Be To God    Page 225 (236) 

 

October 22, 2023 

 

   He Trusted In God…Deliver Him   Page 132 (122) 

   All We Like Sheep     Page 122 (111) 

   Lift Up Your Heads, O Ye Gates   Page 144 (136) 

   And The Glory Of The Lord    Page 16 (14) 

   Their Sound Is Gone Into All The Lands  Page 169 (173) 

 

October 29, 2023 

 

   Let Us Break Their Bonds Asunder   Page 182 (185) 

   The Lord Gave the Word    Page 163 (156) 

   Worthy Is The Lamb     Page  237 (248) 

   Hallelujah      Page 193 (195) 

   All We Like Sheep Have Gone Astray  Page 122 (111) 

 

 



November 05, 2023 

 

   The Lord Gave the Word    Page 163 (156) 

   Let Us Break Their Bonds Asunder   Page 182 (185) 

   Let All the Angels Worship Him   Page 153 (149) 

   His Yoke Is Easy, And His Burthen Is Light  Page 98 (86) 

   And He Shall Purify     Page 36 (32) 

 

November 12, 2023 

 

   And The Glory Of The Lord    Page 16 (14) 

   And He Shall Purify     Page 36 (32) 

   O Thou That Tellest Good Tiding To Zion  Page 54 (44) 

   For Unto Us A Child Is Born    Page 66 (53) 

   Glory To God      Page 82 (70) 

   His Yoke Is Easy And His Burthen Is Light  Page 98 (86) 

 

November 19, 2023 

 

   Behold The Lamb Of God    Page 104 (93) 

   Surely He Hath Borne Our Griefs   Page 113 (102) 

   And With His Stripes We Are Healed  Page 117 (105) 

   All We Like Sheep     Page 122 (111) 

   He Trusted In God…Deliver Him   Page 132 (122) 

   Lift Up Your Heads, O Ye Gates   Page 144 (136) 

   Let All the Angels Worship Him   Page 153 (149) 

 

November 26 2023 

    

   The Lord Gave the Word    Page 163 (156) 

   Their Sound Is Gone Out Into All Lands  Page 169 (173) 

   Let Us Break Their Bonds Asunder   Page 182 (185) 

   Hallelujah      Page 193 (195) 

   Since By Man Came Death    Page 210 (221) 

   But Thanks Be To God    Page 225 (236) 

   Worthy Is The Lamb     Page  237 (248) 

 

 

December 01, 2023 

 

Everything and the Soloists 

 

 

 

 

 



Movements to be Performed 

2023 

 

 

 

 

     

PART ONE   (Six Movements) 

 

         Schirmer Barenreiter 

         (Chorus) (Conductor) 

 

4. And The Glory Of The Lord     Page 16        (14) 

7. And He Shall Purify      Page 36        (32) 

9. O Thou That Tellest Good Tidings To Zion   Page 54        (44) 

12. For Unto Us A Child Is Born     Page 66        (53) 

17. Glory To God       Page 82        (70) 

21. His Yoke Is Easy, And His Burden Is Light   Page 98        (86) 

 

 

PART TWO   (Eleven Movements) 

 

 

22. Behold the Lamb of God     Page 104         (93) 

24. Surely He Hath Borne Our Griefs    Page 113         (102) 

25. And With His Stripes We Are Healed   Page 117         (105) 

26. All We Like Sheep Have Gone Astray   Page 122         (111) 

28. He Trusted In God That He Would Deliver Him  Page 132         (122) 

33. Lift Up Your Heads, O Ye Gates    Page 144         (136) 

35. Let All the Angels Worship Him    Page 153         (149) 

37. The Lord Gave the Word     Page 163         (156) 

39. Their Sound Is Gone Out Into All Lands   Page 169         (173)  

41. Let Us Break Their Bonds Asunder    Page 182         (185) 

44. Hallelujah       Page 193         (195) 

 

 

PART THREE   (Three Movements) 

 

 

46. Since By Man Came Death     Page 210         (221) 

51. But Thanks Be To God     Page 225         (236) 

53. Worthy Is The Lamb      Page 237         (248) 


